
 

 

Ref No: SCC/2023-24/001 

 

 

Date: 09 / 11 / 2023 

Heartiest congratulations!  to the student's names listed below on being selected as a 

member of Sanganak. 

  

Sl. No Name Email Field 

1 Milinda Barua milindabarua04@gmail.com  Web Development 

2 Kristi Talukdar kristitalukdar08@gmail.com  Web Development 

3 Abhineet Garga abhineetg26@gmail.com  Web Development 

4 Ankur Payeng ankurpayeng11@gmail.com  Web Development 

5 Gargi Hatibaruah gargihbaruah@gmail.com  Web Development 

6 Deepjyoti Kalita deepjyotikalita0009@gmail.com  Web Development 

7 Pranjit Hazarika hazarikapranjit378@gmail.com  Web Development 

8 Karmishtha Nath nkarmishtha@gmail.com  Blockchain 

9 Syed Ikramul Haque sikramul04@gmail.com Blockchain 

10 Arunabh Dutta arunabh555ad@gmail.com Blockchain 

11 Bhargab Saikia bhargabsaikia2003@gmail.com Graphic Designing 

12 Hiten Mahanta hitenmahanta199@gmail.com Graphic Designing 

13 Abhinab Kashyap abhinabkashyap32@gmail.com Graphic Designing 

14 Juhishree Dutta duttajuhishree@gmail.com Graphic Designing 

15 Richarchi Gogoi richarchigogoi@gmail.com Graphic Designing 

16 Amit Kalita amitkalita942@gmail.com Management 

17 Imtiaz Hussain imtiazhussain10967@gmail.com Management 

18 Tamanna Shah shahtamanna56@gmail.com Management 

19 Bidisha Kalita bidishakalitab134@gmail.com Management 

20 Chayanika Duari chayanikaduari@gmail.com Management 

21 Rabiul Haque Choudhury rabiulchoudhury0806@gmail.com Python Development 

22 Kalpita Dey ikalpitadey@gmail.com  Python Development 

23 Biplab Gogoi biplabgogoi87@gmail.com Python Development 

24 Prajukta Deb prajuktadeb23@gmail.com Python Development 

25 Prayashi Dutta prayashidutta2205@gmail.com Python Development 
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